Azusa Unified School District
Board of Education Meeting
Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Azusa High School - Flag Football Team
Athens Services

Sierra High School - Student Scholarship 2024/2025
Kenneth Johnson

Charles Lee Elementary
The Habit Fundraiser

Nutrition Services
California Industrial Refrigeration
Donation of a Pallet Jack

Grand Total

$1,000.00

$250.00

$133.88

$0.00

$1,383.88
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