Azusa Unified School District Board of Education Meeting Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Azusa High School - Flag Football Team Athens Services	\$1,000.00
Sierra High School - Student Scholarship 2024/2025 Kenneth Johnson	\$250.00
Charles Lee Elementary The Habit Fundraiser	\$133.88
Nutrition Services California Industrial Refrigeration Donation of a Pallet Jack	\$0.00

Grand Total

\$1,383.88